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122.7

 VOR/DME  FLM

FALMOUTH, KENTUCKY AL-6864 (FAA)

GENE SNYDER(K62)

GENE SNYDER(K62)FALMOUTH, KENTUCKY

MIRL Rwy 3-21

REIL Rwys 3 and 21

FLM

T

AWOS-3

123.825

315°

38°42'N-84°24'W

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  4.9 NM

 4:54  3:16  2:27  1:58  1:38

4.9 NM

501 (600-1) NA

VOR-A

VOR-A

315°
    899
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MAJIB
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FLM  4.9

MAJIB

1400-1

Amdt 3A  30APR15

1100

2500

VOR/DME

FLM

VOR/DME and hold.

right turn to 2500 direct FLM

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing 

MDA 60 feet. Helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.

use Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky Intl altimeter setting and increase all

Night landing: Rwy 03 NA. When local altimeter setting not received,
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